
 

Sparta Middle School  

Sparta.nutrislice.com 
MyMealtime.com 

Sparta BOE or Sparta MS or Maschio’s Food Service HS 

7:35 AM 
10:52AM 

$3.25 
 $4:25 

MaryAnn Joyce -Food Service Director 
             973-729-0736 

Email: mjoyce@maschiofood.com 
 

$0.00 
$0.00 

Sparta.nutrislice.com
MyMealtime.com

